SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 9,012.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 1,500.00

Deductions Amount

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 1,800.00
EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 1,800.00
PROF TAX 200.00
HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION 1,132.00

Total Earnings 51,604.00 Total Deduction 4,932.00

Net Pay for the month : 46,672.00

(Rupees Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Two Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 300,612.00  300,612.00

HRA 120,252.00 0.00 120,252.00

HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM 13,584.00  13,584.00

TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 12,000.00  12,000.00

LTA ALLOWANCE 25,056.00 0.00 25,056.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 108,144.00  108,144.00